Solicitation Name: Downtown Biowales					Concrete Creations, LLC		New Haven Urban Resources Initiative		Engineered Construction Co., Inc.	
Solicitation # 21664			Total Cost	\$ 1,001,000.0		\$ 992,175.0		\$ 1,488,848.0		
Closed 9/25/2019				Selected #	0		0		0	
				Selected (\$)	\$ 0		\$ 0		\$0	
#	Items	Lowest	QuantityRe	UnitofMeas	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1										
#1-1	Saw Cutting	\$ 16,000.0	2000	LF	\$ 10	\$ 20,000.0	\$8			\$ 17,600.0
#1-2	Bioswale Excavation	\$ 187,500.0	75	Each	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 187,500.0	\$ 3,775.0	\$ 283,125.0	\$ 5,044.0	\$ 378,300.0
#1-3	Bioswale Backfill	\$ 70,000.0	70	Each	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 84,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 70,000.0	\$ 1,158.0	\$ 81,060.0
	Bioswale Backfill with SW									
#1-4	Chamber	\$ 2,500.0	5	Each	\$ 500	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 500	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 1,755.0	\$ 8,775.0
#1-5	Stone Gabion Installation	\$ 15,050.0	70	Each	\$ 300	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 215	\$ 15,050.0	\$ 330	\$ 23,100.0
#1-6	Granite Curbing	\$ 12,000.0	200	LF	\$ 60	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 70	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 64	\$ 12,800.0
	Granite Curb Edging for									
#1-7	Bioswale	\$ 97,500.0	1875	LF	\$ 70	\$ 131,250.0	\$ 60	\$ 112,500.0	\$ 52	\$ 97,500.0
#1-8	Granite Curb Inlet	\$ 2,830.0	5	Each	\$ 700	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 750	\$ 3,750.0	\$ 566	\$ 2,830.0
	Modify Existing Curb for									
#1-9	Inlet	\$ 17,500.0	70	Each	\$ 300	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 250	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 480	\$ 33,600.0
#1-10	Reset Granite Curb	\$ 1,240.0	50	LF	\$ 60	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 40	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 24.8	\$ 1,240.0
#1-11	Splash Pad	\$ 11,250.0	75	Each	\$ 180	\$ 13,500.0	\$ 150	\$ 11,250.0	\$ 440	\$ 33,000.0
#1-12	Concrete Apron	\$ 11,250.0	75	Each	\$ 180	\$ 13,500.0	\$ 150	\$ 11,250.0	\$ 640	\$ 48,000.0
#1-13	Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 100,000.0	1000	SY	\$ 100	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 115	\$ 115,000.0	\$ 178	\$ 178,000.0
	Stone Strip Bed Along									
#1-14	Curb	\$ 31,500.0	900	LF	\$ 35	\$ 31,500.0	\$ 40	\$ 36,000.0	\$ 38.8	\$ 34,920.0
	Stone Strip Bed Along									
#1-15	Sidewalk	\$ 1,750.0	50	LF	\$ 35	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 40	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 45	\$ 2,250.0
	Stone Strip Bed Along									
#1-16	Grass Strip	\$ 1,750.0	50	LF	\$ 35	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 45	\$ 2,250.0
	Planting and Peastone									
#1-17	Cover	\$ 82,500.0	75	Each	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 112,500.0	\$ 1,100.0	\$ 82,500.0	\$ 1,880.0	\$ 141,000.0
#1-18	Bioswale Fencing	\$ 90,000.0	75	Each	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 90,000.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 90,000.0	\$ 3,709.0	\$ 278,175.0
	Maintenance and									
#1-19	Protection of Traffic	\$ 15,648.0	1	LS	\$ 70,000.0	\$ 70,000.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 15,648.0	\$ 15,648.0
	Trafficperson and Meter Bag Allowance- must enter this amount									
#1-20	\$75,000 for this item	\$ 75,000.0	1	LS	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 75,000.0
#1-21	V-loc Sockets Sedimentation Control at	\$ 2,000.0	25	Each	\$ 80	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 100	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 292	\$ 7,300.0
#1-22	Catch Basin	\$ 3,750.0	75	Each	\$ 50	\$ 3,750.0	\$ 50	\$ 3,750.0	\$ 220	\$ 16,500.0